1/8
IA ... D IA ... S
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
Description
The rack and pinion pneumatic actuator IA Motion combines innovative
design features with the latest technology, materials and protection
coatings available, resulting in one of the highest grade pneumatic
actuators on the market.

   
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
Type code
 Actuator size IA045 - IA1000
 Function
D Double acting
S12 Single acting + number of springs
 Mounting face for valve F03 - F30 According to EN ISO5211
 Shaft connection [mm] Dimension of shaft connection
Available options:
• 5 different external coatings.
• Stainless steel AISI 303, 430 or 316 drive shaft.
• High and low temperature versions.
• 0 ÷ 90° adjustable travel stop.
• Cost efficient lock out capability.
• Other drive shaft connections.
• Rotation 120° and 180° and intermediate such as 135°.
• 3 position actuators.
• Stainless steel actuators.
Please contact our technical department for more information about these options.
0 ÷ 90° adjustable travel stop
4/8www.interapp.net
3 bar 4 bar 5 bar 6 bar 7 bar 8 bar
IA 045 D 7,2 9,6 12,0 14,4 16,8 19,1
IA 050 D 10,0 13,3 16,6 19,9 23,3 26,6
IA 100 D 17,6 23,5 29,3 35,2 41,0 46,9
IA 200 D 34,9 46,5 58,2 69,8 81,4 93,1
IA 250 D 54,9 73,2 91,5 109,8 128,1 146,4
IA 300 D 79,8 106 133 160 186 213
IA 350 D 129 172 215 258 301 344
IA 400 D 166 222 277 332 388 443
IA 450 D 261 348 435 522 609 696
IA 500 D 340 454 567 681 794 908
IA 550 D 459 613 766 919 1072 1225
IA 600 D 638 851 1064 1276 1489 1702
IA 650 D 1072 1430 1787 2144 2502 2859
IA 700 D 1556 2075 2594 3112 3631 4150
IA 750 D 2154 2872 3590 4308 5026 5744
IA 800 D 2703 3604 4504 5405 6306 7207
IA 1000 D 5003 6671 8339 10007 11674 -
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
Md
[Nm]
0º 90º
IA...D IA...S
IA mtion - Pneumatic actuators
IA...D - Double acting actuators
Torques [Nm]
Pneumatical torque at air supply of
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Opening angle
To
rq
ue
Pneum. torque Spring torque
5/8www.interapp.net
3 bar 4 bar 5 bar 6 bar 7 bar 8 bar [Nm]
0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 0° 90° 90° 0°
IA045
S 12 4,7 2,4 4,8 2,6
S 22 6,1 3,2 8,5 5,6 6,4 3,5
S 33 9,4 4,8 11,8 7,2 14,1 9,5 9,6 5,0
IA050
S 06 6,0 3,6 9,3 6,9 12,7 10,2 15,9 13,5 19,3 16,9 22,6 20,2 6,4 4,0
S 08 8,0 5,0 11,3 8,1 14,7 11,4 18,0 14,7 21,3 18,1 8,5 5,3
S 10 10,0 6,0 13,3 9,3 16,7 12,6 20,0 16,0 10,6 6,6
S 12 1) 12,0 7,2 15,3 10,5 18,7 13,8 12,8 7,9
IA100